
LOT 2 LEEWOOD VILLAGE.

WD 1145-1018, WD 1184-1056, QC 1

NATER CAMARI
367 SE PERRY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13653-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/11/2016 DF 0.25 8,316 0 0 8,316

STANDARD
1

219,908
3,194
8,316

231,418
68,716

162,702
HX HB DX 56,411

106,291
231,418

0

234,067

1308/1565 12/31/2015 WD U I 30 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLOS NATER-MARRERO 

CAMARI NATER

1285/0960 11/25/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLOS NATER-MARRERO 

CARLOS NATER-MARRER
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2024 ADDN SFR 45 02/16/2011

510 SFR 454 01/22/2008

2016HX Base Yr

367 SE PERRY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,090 113.1900 126.77 264,949 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1816

BAS 108 100 108 11,364

BAS 110 100 110 11,574

BAS 306 100 306 32,197

BAS 1,292 100 1,292 135,943

FGR 440 55 242 25,463

FOP 108 30 32 3,367

2,364 2,090 219,908

BAS= W22 S5 BAS= W18 S6 E18 N6$ S6 W18 S29 FOP= S6 E18 N6
W18$ E18 FGR= S15 E22 N20 W22 S5$ N5 E22 N35$ BAS= N5 W22
BAS= N7 W18 S17 E18 N10$ S5 E22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 598.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,794

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3,194

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 11,087.78 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 8,316


